
Position Number / Name Points 
1 262 Rob Bugler 129
2 440 Macauley Mills 97
3 82 Joe Gingell 63
4 252 Steven Bugler 62
5 6 Troy Jones 54
5 743 Jake Bond 54
5 87 Liam Harvey 54
8 198 Thomas Gumbleton 48
9 595 Ben Wall 40
10 154 Joe Odhams 39
11 962 Abbie Deeprose 30
12 404 Rob Mills 28
13 961 Brad Deeprose 26
13 369 Daniel Thompson 26
15 205 Alex Ganter 25
15 86 Jason Harvey 25
17 210 Ryan Brooks 16
18 221 Ted Harfield 14
19 14 Alfie Parker 9
20 81 Rick Bugler 8
21 15 Andrew Dow 7
22 372 Tom Cambridge 4
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 262 Rob Bugler 159
2 440 Macauley Mills 137
3 82 Joe Gingell 103
4 743 Jake Bond 84
4 87 Liam Harvey 84
7 252 Steven Bugler 82
4 6 Troy Jones 84
8 595 Ben Wall 70
9 154 Joe Odhams 69
10 198 Thomas Gumbleton 68
11 962 Abbie Deeprose 50
12 210 Ryan Brooks 46
12 369 Daniel Thompson 46
14 86 Jason Harvey 45
15 404 Rob Mills 38
16 961 Brad Deeprose 36
17 205 Alex Ganter 35
18 311 Lewis Allen 20
19 14 Alfie Parker 19
20 81 Rick Bugler 18
21 15 Andrew Dow 17
22 372 Tom Cambridge 14
22 221 Ted Harfield 14
24 256 Jamie Turner 12
24 601 Brendon Melksham 12
26 105 Louis Tomkins 11
26 775 David High 11
28 4 Bob Barnes 10
28 18 Jason Edgecombe 10
28 76 Matt Hodgkins 10
28 144 Ash Worthington 10
28 174 Ben Taylor 10
28 363 Sam Trim 10
28 493 Mark Powell 10
28 838 Damien Tiley 10

Banger World Qual
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 23 Barry Staples 147
2 2 Harrison Staples 130
3 956 Harry Thompson 107
4 154 Joe Odhams 87
5 775 Brad Hunt 80
6 198 Thomas Gumbleton 76
7 962 Abbie Deeprose 55
8 113 Chrissy Jeanes 51
9 743 Jake Bond 49
10 210 Ryan Brooks 48
11 109 Chris Neville 47
12 410 Dan Galley 40
13 105 Louis Tomkins 33
14 67 Rickie Beasley 32
14 746 Deejay Tyler 32
16 82 Joe Gingell 30
17 595 Ben Wall 27
18 720 Kenny Gabriel 26
19 31 Liam Shipway 23
20 144 Ash Worthington 22
20 461 Dan Powell 22
22 601 Brandon Melksham 21
22 385 Ben Brice 21
24 6 Troy Jones 20
25 739 Jason Moore 19
26 372 Tom Cambridge 18
27 83 Jake Devine 14
28 369 Daniel Thompson 13
29 366 Pete Warren 12
30 4 Bob Barnes 11
31 67 Harry Pritchard 10
31 129 Lee Dalton 10
33 440 Macauley Mills 9
33 58 Paul Rubery 9
33 73 Sam Wilkinson 9
36 721 Carley Gabriel 8
36 112 Rich james 8
38 961 Brad Deeprose 7
39 852 Ryan Hughes 6
39 628 6
41 309 Rio Fisher 5
41 267 Billy McDade 5
41 192 Pavarotti Jnr 5
44 452 Will Teakel 4
44 421 Josh Mayo 4
44 36 Toby Loader 4
44 40 4
48 33 Shaun Norton 3
48 515 Sam Fowler 3
48 502 Ryan Hughes 3
48 149 Ieuan Preston 3

Rookie Bangers
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48 714 Paul Smaldon 3
48 556 3
48 114 Tom James 3
55 718 Adie Brown 2
55 215 Craig Fisher 2
55 87 Liam Harvey 2
55 47 Alex Knight 2
55 895 Chris Stokes 2
60 86 Jason Harvey 1
60 734 Bradley James 1
60 258 ? 1
60 406 Chris Bridger 1
60 412 Hayden Galley 1
60 237 Jamie Broadhurst 1
60 990 1
60 7 1



Position Number / Name Points 
1 314 Max Barraclough 153
2 162 Charlie Cocks 131
3 511 Archie Bryant 113
4 111 Olly Bryant 94
5 429 Tristen Heathcote 92
6 620 Austin Latimer 89
7 23 Dexter Hine 65
8 107 Henry Chiplen 61
9 301 John Penfold 60
10 229 Thomas Dalton 57
11 618 Rio Bates 56
12 36 Dylan McDermott 50
13 99 Jenson Harris 48
14 187 Lucas Knox 30
15 69 Reece Welch - Fry 26
15 30 Benny-Lee Ealson 26
17 66 Taylor Mitchell 25
17 413 Layla Barraclough 25
19 133 Summer Jeanes 22
20 26 Ollie Melville 21
21 184 Callum Preston 18
22 49 Jenson Bevan 13
23 16 Daniel Gunfield 6
24 56 Jack Clifford 5
25 999 Daniella Cliffe 1

Junior Rods
Points Chart
22/09/2024



Position Number / Name Points 
1 720 Dan Latimer 79
2 700 Les Brice 74
3 701 Ben Brice 62
4 66 Ben Bristow 61
5 226 Harry Melville 56
6 68 Pete Jennings 52
7 426 Russell Colenutt 51
8 29 Stuart Simpson 45
9 278 Andrew Bressington 40
10 254 Nigel Manaton 37
10 43 Andy Howard 37
12 445 Nik Loader 34
13 728 Jack Bunter 33
14 108 Adam Headland 32
15 60 Tom Bristow 29
16 112 Rich James 26
16 61 Beth Stevenson 26
18 44 Sam Howard 24
19 775 Brad Hunt 22
19 46 Angie Harris 22
21 517 Scott Weldon 20
22 40 Pete Stanley 18
23 175 Kevin Oliver 17
24 6 Tim Bristow 12
24 35 Jane James 12
26 213 Jake Mews 10
26 51 Andy King 10
28 303 Jason Oliver 9
29 118 Iain Truman 6
30 59 Mike Jones 5

Special Rods
Points Chart
22/09/2024



Position Number / Name Points 
1 30 Joe Capel 140
2 518 Matthew Capel 136
3 100 Thomas Weeks 118
4 36 Toby Loader 105
5 509 Matt Dixon 102
6 14 Mckenzie Loader 88
7 154 Joe Odhams 79
8 10 Jerry Weeks 62
9 510 Sid Harrison 58

10 129 Lee Dalton 57
11 258 Riley Brimble 55
12 87 Jack McDade 50
13 220 Mike Stephens 49
14 3 Scott Russell 42
15 924 Joshua Heathcote 38
16 210 Ryan Brooks 23
17 119 Stacey Howe 18
18 275 Jack Buckingham 16
19 304 Paul Weare 10
19 669 Immy Loader 10
21 66 Taylor Mitchell 7
21 728 Jack Bunter 7
23 601 Brandon Melksham 3
24 114 Keira Williams 1

Robins
Points Chart
22/09/2024



Position Number / Name Points 
1 776 Dan Roots 110
2 127 Matt Stoneman 106
3 286 Kasey Jones 105
4 560 Luke Wrench 94
5 542 Steven Gilbert 90
6 976 Dan Kent 82
7 315 Charlie Fisher 78
7 235 Alfie Brimble 78
9 979 Paul Moss 72
10 736 Josh Weare 57
11 24 Jon Palmer 52
12 667 Tommy Farrell 51
13 126 Jamie Avery 44
13 121 Harry Neath Rogers 44
15 676 Neil Hooper 43
16 895 Ben Goddard 37
16 915 Jamie Jones 37
18 194 Luke Johnson 33
19 259 Daz Purdy 31
20 53 Phil Mann 28
21 510 Matt Stone 27
22 3 Liam Rennie 26
22 27 Kieren Bradford 26
22 141 Vinnie Neath Rogers 26
25 464 Matt Linfield 25
26 605 Richard Andrews 24
27 992 Harley Burns 21
28 203 Dean Hawkins 19
29 890 Paul Rice 17
30 213 Tom Bennett 16
30 128 Jake Ralfs 16
32 647 Chris Burgoyne 13
32 960 Aidy Whitehead 13
34 528 Shane Hector 11
35 700 Adam Rubery 10
35 7 Gordon Moodie 10
35 931 Rebecca Smith 10
38 821 Gary Walker 8
38 564 David Shearing 8
38 835 Matt Westaway 8
38 828 Julian Coombes 8
42 183 Charlie Guinchard 7
42 468 Sam Weston 7
44 475 Leah Sealy 6
44 762 Mike Cocks 6
46 12 Craig Driscoll 5
46 844 Jack Prosser 5
46 980 Charlie Lobb 5
49 547 Lewis Burgoyne 4
49 109 Tristan Smith 4
49 160 Jacques West 4

Brisca F2
Points Chart
26/08/2024



52 588 Mike Kingston Jnr 3
52 975 Graeme Leckie 3
54 460 Adam Pearce 2
54 291 Dan Baker 2
54 131 Dean Rogers 2
54 856 Jamie Cocks 2
58 325 Ryan Sheehan 1
58 654 Har;ey Soper 1
58 509 Jordan Butcher 1



Position Number / Name Points 
1 278 Andrew Bressington 102
2 445 Nik Loader 78
3 700 Les Brice 75
4 720 Dan Latimer 74
5 60 Tom Bristow 67
6 133 Jody Jeanes 54
7 303 Jason Oliver 49
8 66 Ben Bristow 47
9 226 Harry Melville 40

10 254 Nigel Manaton 34
11 517 Scott Weldon 27
12 118 Iain Truman 21
13 61 Beth Stevenson 11
13 426 Russ Colenutt 11
15 68 Pete Jennings 8
16 29 Stuart Simpson 6
17 35 Jane James 4
17 112 Rich James 4
19 701 Ben Brice 3
19 247 Simon Portlock 3
21 144 Ash Worthington 2
21 175 Kevin Oliver 2
23 6 Tim Bristow 1

Summer Series
Points Chart
22/09/2024
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